V23 Tongeren 07-06-2014

Weer:

Plc
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29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Groep Naam

Roy Bos
Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker
W. van Dijk
B. Slot
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
J. Bakker
Kees Hoeben

W. van Dijk

B. Slot

B. Slot

J. Bakker

Comb Veldhuizen
Gebr. Homma

Roy Bos

W. van Dijk

J. Bakker

W. van Dijk

Cor & Willie de Jong

Comb Veldhuizen

A.J. de Jong

Cor & Willie de Jong
J. Bakker

J. Bakker

Comb Veldhuizen

Roy Bos

Gebr. Homma

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma

B. Slot

W. van Dijk
B. Slot

Kees Hoeben
A.J. de Jong
W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
Kees Hoeben
J. Bakker
Kees Hoeben
Gebr. Homma

Roy Bos

Comb Veldhuizen
J. Bakker

Comb Veldhuizen
Kees Hoeben
A.J. de Jong
A.J. de Jong
Kees Hoeben
W. van Dijk

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:07.00
Afstand AD/AP Get
234,453 10/6 2
233,942 15/8 12
237,516 20/10 13
242,794 19/13 4
235,826 10/7 2

2 15 14
234,075 17/4 3

2 20 1
234,929 16/9 12

2 19 1

2 10 4

3 10 9

3 20 14
234,502 43/10 3

3 15 10

2 10 4

3 19 8

4 20 2

4 19 3
233,894 26/4 1

2 43 38
231,691 39/10 3

2 26 14

5 20 18

6 20 7

3 43 10

3 10 1

4 15 1

2 17 9

5 15 6

4 10 6

5 19 2

5 10 7

2 16 2

2 39 4

6 19 15

6 15 9

3 16 15

7 20 9

4 16 7

7 15 13

4 10 3

4 43 41

8 20 5

5 43 43

5 16 3

3 39 28

4 39 12

6 16 13

7 19 16

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:17

Ring

2-1057285

3-1801748V
3-1636103V
2-1057619v
2-1057522

3-1834797v
3-1636345V
2-1057569

3-1637141V
2-1057641Vv

3-1614113

3-1214618V
3-1636118V
1-1165449v
1-1165159Vv
2-1057292

3-1636126V
3-1637226V
1-1166448

2-1058318V

1-1165434
2-4708618V
9-1072646
3-1637230
3-1636110V
1-1167779V
2-1057269
3-1636836V
3-1636353V
3-1636858

3-1635776
0-1089252V
3-1636039
2-1054305
3-1636263V
1-1166460
0-1089757
3-1622234V
3-1636089V
3-1622230

3-1636877V
2-1057267
3-1635548
2-1057557v
2-1057046
3-1698755
3-1636257V
2-1104151
2-1042979v
2-1057642

Blad 1

Tijd

09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

59.
59.
02.
06.
01.
00.
00.
04.
06.
13.

08.
10.
12.
09.
09.
10.
17.
14.
19.
12.

14.
12.
15.
19.
19.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.

21.
28.
23.
23.
21.
31.
24.
25.
27.
25.

24.
25.
26.
30.
28.
30.
27.
27.
31.
38.

30
21
16
36
24
09
30
11
23
36

15
26
00
48
25
22
26
20
16
49

22
09
18
01
13
20
56
12
50
11

46
15
42
53
23
44
21
16
33
18

59
30
19
12
34
23
38
44
09
22

Duiven:265

Snelheid

1306,1
1304,3
1303,1
1301,1
1300,0
1298,5
1296,8
1289,5
1260, 4
1254,0

1252,7
1238,3
1237,0
1235,5
1235,0
1231,5
1229,7
1222,2
1218,4
1213,0

1206,4
1205,7
1197,6
1193,4
1192,2
1188,3
1184,5
1180,3
1177,2
1174,5

1168,8
1165,8
1157,7
1152, 2
1150, 4
1146,6
1144,8
1144,5
1144,3
1144,3

1141,2
1140,8
1136,6
1129,9
1124,3
1116,6
1115,8
1115, 3
1112,6
1111,8

Punten

1000, 0
997,2
994,3
991,5
988, 6
985,8
983,0
980,1
977,3
974,4

971,6
968,8
965,9
963,1
960, 2
957,4
954,5
951,7
948,9
946,0

943,2
940, 3
937,5
934,7
931,8
929,0
926,1
923,3
920,5
917, 6

914,8
911,9
909,1
906, 3
903, 4
900, 6
897,7
894,9
892,0
889,2

886,4
883,5
880,7
877,8
875,0
872,2
869,3
866,5
863,6
860,8

Groep



V23 Tongeren 07-06-2014

Weer:

Plc

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Groep Naam

J. Bakker

Comb Veldhuizen

B. Slot

W. van Dijk

A.J. de Jong

Cor & Willie de Jong
B. Slot

W. van Dijk

Roy Bos

A.J. de Jong

Roy Bos

Jan-Willem Jongedijk
Comb Veldhuizen

H. Hoekstra

H. de Vries

Gebr. Homma
Jan-Willem Jongedijk
Beute & Zn

L. Jelsma

W. van Dijk

Comb Veldhuizen

A.J. de Jong

Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk

Comb Veldhuizen

W. van Dijk

J. Bakker

J.T. Dijkstra

Cor & Willie de Jong
Kees Hoeben
Kees Hoeben
Jan-Willem Jongedijk
Kees Hoeben

Comb Veldhuizen

A.J. de Jong

A.J. de Jong

H. Hoekstra

W. van Dijk

A.J. de Jong

Stand Vitesse

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 Gebr. Homma 4938.8
2 Roy Bos 4894.5
3 W. van Dijk 4885.8
4 J. Bakker 4883.8

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:07.00

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:17

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring
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6
237,746
7
237,512
235,797
8
2
3
235,861

10

8
7
4
11
9
12
10
232,068
4
7

20
43
10
19
39
26
10
19
10
39

10
14/3
43
3/2
6/1
15
14
17
3/1
19

43
39
17
19
43
19
20
3/1
26
16

16
14
16
43
39
39

19
39

PC

15
35
1
19
2
10
10
6
10
7

31

(S}

11
12

13

28
20
14
14
29
11

24

3-1636108
3-1635552
2-1058441
3-1636211
2-6255740V
3-1635437
3-1635740V
3-1636129V
3-1635694
3-1636286

2-1057284
1-1165330
1-1165430
2-1057406
3-1635953Vv
0-1089758
0-1089701V
3-1636410V
3-4244847V
3-1636162

1-1165470
3-1636300
3-1636376
3-1636163
1-1165454
3-1636161V
3-1636117V
0-1088135
2-1058303Vv
2-1055500Vv

3-1637189V
2-1056721

2-1042980V
1-1165443V
2-1050843v
2-1231451v
6-1575513

3-1636137V
2-1576197v

Tijd

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.

34.
32.
35.
41.
33.
37.
39.
46.
39.
36.

39.
43.
40.
44.
43.
41.
46.
42.
45.
51.

44.
42.
44.
53.
46.
54.
49.
44.
46.
47.

48.
50.
49.
48.
47.
48.
54.
00.
49.

Duiven:265

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

1 W. van Dijk

2 Cor & Willie de Jong

3 Gebr. Homma

4

Kees

Hoeben

Blad 2

Snelheid
34 1106,9
04 1105,7
06 1096,3
58 1093,8
01 1087,6
12 1076,8
39 1073,6
09 1073,5
16 1069,2
42 1069,1
43 1067,0
22 1064,3
35 1063,1
25 1058,3
15 1056,2
30 1056,1
28 1049,8
59 1049,7
09 1047,5
50 1047,2
12 1045,9
30 1041,3
55 1040,7
27 1040,0
02 1037,4
27 1035,5
25 1035,3
25 1034,0
19 1033,4
58 1030,5
05 1030,0
56 1029,5
16 1024,6
57 1024,2
41 1017,6
03 1015,9
06 1014,5
09 1011,0
31 1009,4
Totpnt
4905.3
4814.9
4780.2
4717 .4

Punten

858,0
855,1
852,3
849,4
846,6
843,8
840,9
838,1
835,2
832,4

829,5
826,7
823,9
821,0
818,2
815, 3
812,5
809,7
806,8
804,0

801,1
798,3
795,5
792,6
789,8
786,9
784,1
781,3
778, 4
775,6

772,77
769,9
767,0
764,2
761,4
758,5
755,7
752,8
750,0

Groep



V23 Tongeren 07-06-2014
Weer:

Plc
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Groep Naam

Beute & Zn
Kees Hoeben

B

. Slot

Cor & Willie de Jong
Jan-Willem Jongedijk

H
A
H
L.
H
R
J

de Vries
.J. de Jong
Hoekstra
Jelsma

de Graaf

. van de Weij
.T. Dijkstra

Comb Veldhuizen
Jeroen Bos

U

. Jellema

Stand Vitesse

P

lc

0o Jo U1 WN K

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

4869.
4816.
4756.
4748.
4564.
4383.
4331.
4261.
3466.
3409.
2524.
2381.
1741.
1637.

820.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. Bakker

W. van Dijk
Cor & Willie de Jong
J. Bakker
Roy Bos

W. van Dijk
Kees Hoeben
J. Bakker

J. Bakker
Gebr. Homma
Kees Hoeben
J. Bakker

W. van Dijk
Roy Bos
Beute & Zn
Cor & Willie de Jong
Gebr. Homma
Gebr. Homma
Roy Bos

J. Bakker
Kees Hoeben
Beute & Zn
J. Bakker
Gebr. Homma
Gebr. Homma
B. Slot

Roy Bos
Gebr. Homma

Ringnr

3-1637226
2-1057619
2-1058318
3-1636110
2-1057269
0-1089252
2-1042979
2-1057569
2-1057557
0-1089758
2-1055500
3-1636118
1-1166448
2-1057285
3-1636345
2-1058323
3-1834797
3-1636836
2-1057267
3-1636103
2-1054305
3-1636353
2-1057575
0-1089757
3-1636877
2-1057522
3-1635709
3-1636858

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:07.00
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5 B. Slot

6 J. Bakker
7 Roy Bos

8 Beute & Zn

9 H.
10 R.

11 A.J. de Jong
de Graaf

12 H.
13 L.

15 H. de Vries
16 J.T. Dijkstra

Hoekstra

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:17

Tijd

van de Weij

Jelsma
14 Jan-Willem Jongedijk

17 Jeroen Bos

Punten

4860.
4753.
4724.
4685.
4662.
4643.
4642.
4627.
4616.
4616.
4446.
4410.
4323.
4266.
3878.
3874.
3867.
3867.
3797.
3712.
3711.
3675.
3667.
3663.
3650.
3621.
3599.
3591.
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Blad 3

4641.
4510.
3856.
3595.
2592.
2435.
1808.
1803.
1786.
1725.
1645.
1546.

827.

Duiven:265

Snelheid Punten
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Groep



V23 Tongeren
Weer:

Plc

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Groep Naam

A.J. de Jong
A.J. de Jong
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma
Gebr.
Gebr.
Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker
Gebr.
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk

Homma
Homma

Homma

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker
Beute & Zn
Kees
Gebr.

Hoeben
Homma

07-06-2014

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

2-6255740
3-1636263
0-1089748
3-1636365
3-1636872
3-1801748
2-1056792
1-1165159
9-1653946
3-1636871
1-1165141
3-1636364
3-1801512
3-1636126
2-1057618
3-1636324
2-1057627
3-1801749
3-1636106
3-1636415
3-1637141
3-1636896

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:07.00
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3584.
3514.
3490.
3482.
3424.
2943.
2926.
2898.
2889.
2884.
2870.
2870.
2856.
2854.
2839.
2834.
2825.
2806.
2777.
2769.
2768.
2767.
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Deelnemers:17

Blad 4

NOORDWOLDE

Tijd

Duiven:265

Snelheid Punten

Groep



